
LOT 8 STAR LAKE ESTATES S/D.

WD 986-1550, WD 1043-1426, DC 15

IC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
818 W DUVAL STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-058
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INESON DIENA M

IC CONSTRUCTION, LL

1043/1426 4/15/2005 WD Q V 65,900
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000050791 New Residential C 200,000 11/01/2024

000050627 Right-of-Way Acce 08/21/2024

HX Base Yr

264 NW SYLVI DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,987 114.0720 127.76 381,619 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2506

BAS 2,506 100 2026 2,506 320,167

FGR 700 55 2026 385 49,188

FOP 33 30 2026 10 1,278

FOP 285 30 2026 86 10,987

3,524 2,987 381,619

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=119,9] W16 S3 W11 S7 W19 N7 W17 S12 W2 S7
E2 S14 E9 S11 E12 N3 N3 E11 E7 E13 S4 E11 N14 E7 N16 W7 N15 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=119,54] W11 N4 W13 S32 E12 N2 E12 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=92,4] W19 S8 S7 E19 N7 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=88,50] W11 S3 E11 N3 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,160.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2026 2025 100 11,060

11,060

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


